2019 Ohio GFOA *Ethics Award* Nomination Form Deadline: July 15, 2019

(Please print)	
Name of Nominee:	
Title/Position:	
Entity/Company:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone: ()	Fax: ()
E-mail:	
Submitted By:	

Award Criteria

Candidates for the Ethics Award must meet the following criteria:

- Candidates for the Ohio GFOA Ethics Award will be recognized for acting in a courageous manner upon discovery of an unethical act, and showing dedication to the furtherment of public ethics by their actions and/or for their service to the public and through the Ohio GFOA with honesty and integrity throughout their careers.
- Nominees do not have to be active Ohio GFOA members to be eligible. Be sure to attach to the nomination form related materials such as: reports, certificates, newspaper accounts, etc.

1. Describe in detail your reason for nominating this individual to receive Ohio GFOA's 2019 Ethics Award. (*Please attach on separate paper and limit your submission to no more than 3 pages.*)

Recognition

The 2019 Ethics Award winner will be formally recognized at a Luncheon to be held on Thursday, September 19, 2019, in Columbus during Ohio GFOA's 32nd Annual Conference and Membership Meeting.

Submission

Send your Nomination Form by **July 15, 2019** to Ohio GFOA, 17 S. High Street, Suite 200 Columbus, OH 43215, Fax: 614.221.1989 or Email: <u>gfoa@assnoffices.com</u>